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#1 INMILTON FOR ROYAL LEPAGE .. AGAIN!
TOP 1% IN CANADA . . AGAIN

EXECUTIVE HOME ON 50’ LOT _ =
9 BEDROOMS $349,900 ‘JOSEPH *“RUTH

BRAZEAU', sa KERR', BA, MA
Fabulous home on one of Georgetown’s

finest streets! Gorgeous kitchen open to VIRTUAL TOURS: www.Milton-RealEstate.com
large sq. family room, open circular staircase 1l EMAIL® VBrazeaU@ Hoya”_epage.ca

JODIE to basement, master & 5th bedroom have

MCGUCK wonderful ensuites, skylight, main floor laun- I '
+Qalac R dry w/garage access, cold cellar, landscaping
1 E!:::.:. H {8
}31’*:#051 : & walkways have all been done. ROYAI- LEPI$I$I5 %547“1 01
90 ERRREREE NN
877-51 65 Royal LePage Real Estate Services Lid,, Broker 388 MAIN STl E”' MILTON

Completely renovated eat-in kitchen with a
solarium, oak cupboards, ceramics and built-in
appliances. The MFFR has a w/o to the
inground pool and hot tub. The elegant main
bath has granite floors and a beautiful soaker
tub. The basement is prof. finished with a pool
room and bar plus a separate nanny’s suite. It
Hgiiga;z[:er really is a one of a kind, so call today!!!

(905) www.remax-brampton.com/halnapper

456-1000 RF/MM Brampton Inc., Realtor
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Johnson Associates

(Local/Toronto) HALTON LTD., REALTOR * 3-bdrm bungalow on country §
lot w/ flowing stream

* Hrdwd firs, firepl, rpicd
windows & carpet, wdstove
in rec rm

* Oversized att garage

* $309,000

* Magnificent Rockwood exec-
ufive

:'IF .'i:. !II:-Iliurl.!lr‘rl;?-..ll
i;':"if;f;l:jl- e i

it il

! 1 .
aifad

2 TR
rh j'f;'r-r{b':riu
T L

* Backing onfo river & green

space

* All oak floors, marble firepl;
rou%hed-in squash court

¢« 565%,000

* Backing onfo park, walk fo schools
* Gleaming hrdwd firs, reno’d kit w/centre

isid, recarpeted
* Fam rm w/ firepl & walkout fo deck;

gorgeous gardens, fenced yard
» $239,000

Get it SOLD!

Call Sue Spizziri
to book your ad now! © -

905-873-0301 rax:905-873-0398

E-mail: production@independentfreepress.com

* 5 bedrooms, 7 bathrooms

* Ground level in-law suite
w/ sep entrances, wood
stove

* Pond, meadow, woods

* $§579,000 - Value++

* Country bungalow: 4 bdm, 4 bath .

» 2 fireplaces, oak flooring

* Oak/ceramic kit w/ centre isid
w/sink opens to fam m, din m &

N 0 R I N N E KI LG 0 U R Sales Hépresenraﬁve
BLUE SPRINGS REALTY

CARRIER?

Call to

| (Halton) CORP. covered deck overlooking
" eorgetown ~ 909-877-5211 or 1-800-834:5516 S

. ‘ - * Final stages of construction
18 q uire |f » 4-bedroom bungalow
: ?illiop views
* 569,000 - fully finished ot
there are | is picel

* 5-bedroom log executive

* Rear deck overlooking
pond, mature frees

* Gourmet kitchen w/ walk-
out, wood stove in LR

routes
| available in

PERFECT RETIREMENT
HOME $209,900

Lovely brick home in Hillsburgh.
Huge living room with gas

STh TR D

,900

NOTE - CAR BUFFS
$179,900

This cute and cosy downtown Milton

HOME & SHOP - $211
You'll be surprised at the size of this
home on almost 1/3 acre in Cedar

you r area Valley near Hillsburgh. There are 5 fireplace, formal dining room, § home is perfect for the first time buyer * $449,000
- bedrooms, nice kitchen with pine renovated kitchen and bathroom. § or retiree with a hobby. There is a
floors and completely finished § Sunroom on back of home looks § large yard and 20’ x 25' shop with 'me_axﬂcmwi-uﬂ&rplemnr
| [Jbasement. The new - insulated | OVer a beautiful perennial garden | hydro, loft and gas furnace. The home * Spacious kit w/ bridst area & patio drs fo
‘workshop is 32' x 24’ with hydro. 14’ | Which backs onto farmland. Close § is 2 bedrooms, new maple kitchen; fenced backyard opens fo fom m w/ firepl
If ceiling & 12' x 12’ door. For an |10 shopping, churches, schools | renovated bath and fireplace in living + Numerous updates, professionally fin'd lower
appointment call today. and recreation. Call soon. room. Call for appointment today. level
interested, .
* 47 acres for your dream
please call home

* Woods, ponds, stream
* Quick access to

401 /Trafalgar
* $299,000

* 10 acres - your own park!

* 4,000 sq ft - contemporary

* 4 fireplaces, 2 balconies,
indoor waterfall, huge
master suite

» $659,000

* Stone 5-bedroom

* Executive's dream

* Mature trees

+ 2-storey great room w/
stone firepl

+ $598,900

KIM at
873-0301
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* Quality construction-1
Km N of 401/Guelph Ln

e Custom built 4-bdrm +
full inlaw suite

 Bank barn w/ heated
workshop

» $729,000
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